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V.O. CHIDAMBARANAR PORT AUTHORITY 

05-Jun-2025 10:39 

 

 

            Vessel Performance Report On 04-06-2025 Date: 05-06-2025 10:39 
 

 

 
Berth 
/Dft 

 

Vessel Name 
 

LOA 
 

Beam 
 

Draft 
 

Anch. 
Date 

 
Readiness 

Time 

 
Berthed 

On 

 
Qty 

Cargo/ 

 

Norms 
 

L 
/D 

 

St. Agent 

Hooks  

O/D 

Qty Handled  

BAS 
 
Scheduled 
Sailing Dt. 

 
Expected 
Sailing Dt. 

I II III Prop. 
Norms 

U/D  Bal. 

Vessels At Berth - 1.G.C. 
Berth 

1 / 
9.3 

Golden Maple(0198) / 
4 - 178 

178 28.2 5.8 02-06-2025 
16:18 

02-06-2025 
12:00 

03-06-2025 
21:30 

Construction Materials- 
Stone Rough 

28,000 

1571 

 

 
 

31255 

 

 
 

11589 

 

 
 

7418 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

631 

 
 

 
 

3740 

L Raja Agencies / 
Raja Agencies 

4 4 4 6,252 1,571 7,382  20,618 

 

 
 

2,709 

 

 
 

40,217 

 

 
 

10,030 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

2,537 

 

 
 

6,105 

03-06-2025 
21:30 

21-06-2025 
17:15 

03-06-2025 
00:49 

2 / 
9.3 

Ap Queen(0243) / 3 - 
111 

111 

 

19.2 9.3 31-05-2025 
14:30 

30-05-2025 
15:30 

03-06-2025 
08:55 

Lime Stones 
10,500 

 

D 

 

Sea Princess Logistics 
/ Sea Princess 
Logistics 

2 2 2 3,830 

 

31,255 7,791 03-06-2025 
08:55 

03-06-2025 
16:58 

03-06-2025 
22:00 

3 / 
11.5 

Greek 
Friendship(0250) / 0 - 
229 

229 

 

32.25 14 31-05-2025 
10:24 

31-05-2025 
14:15 

03-06-2025 
04:36 

Coal For Other Than 
Thermal Power Plants 

75,938 

 

D 

 

Gac Shipping(India) 
Pvt. Ltd. / Sea Port 
Logistics P Ltd. 

  
1 3,857 

 

11,589 35,72 04-06-2025 
20:45 

11-06-2025 
10:00 

05-06-2025 
10:00 

4 / 
11.5 

Nav Neha(0259) / 4 - 
180 

180 

 

28.43 11.2 30-05-2025 
03:24 

30-05-2025 
11:28 

01-06-2025 
09:40 

Salt In Bulk 
34,650 

 

D 

 

Sea Green 
Stevedoring & Logis 
P.Ltd / M/S Grace 
Group India Private 
Limit 

2 2 2 7,600 

 

7,418 24,62 01-06-2025 
09:40 

06-06-2025 
01:46 

02-06-2025 
16:29 

5 / 
8.6 

Ocean Brave(0672) / 
1 - 31 

31 

 

11.4 3.5 27-09-2023 
17:17 

23-08-2023 
16:30 

23-08-2023 
17:15 

Ballast 
0 

 

L 

 

Snow Shipping / 
   

0 

 

0 0 23-08-2023 
17:15 

02-09-2023 
18:00 

02-09-2023 
18:00 

5 / 
8.6 

Pacific Victor(0258) / 
3 - 167 

167 

 

27.4 4.7 
 

03-06-2025 
18:00 

03-06-2025 
19:48 

Wind Mill Blade And 
Accessories 

3,451 

 

L 

 

J.M.Baxi Marine 
Services P Ltd / Faith 
Shipping And 
Logistics,Ntc Logistics 
India (P) Ltd 

1 1 
 

782 

 

631 914 03-06-2025 
19:48 

09-06-2025 
07:03 

08-06-2025 
10:00 

6 / 
9.3 

Philippa 
Malee(0252) / 1 - 132 

132 

 

19.8 7.8 
 

04-06-2025 
03:00 

04-06-2025 
04:54 

Palm Oil 
9,870 

 

D 

 

Sea Port Services 
Pvt Ltd. / 

1 1 1 3,765 

 

3,740 3,765 04-06-2025 
04:54 

06-06-2025 
20:14 

03-06-2025 
18:00 
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Berth 
/Dft 

 
Vessel Name 

 
LOA 

 

Beam 
 

Draft 
 

Anch. 
Date 

 
Readiness 

Time 

 
Berthed 

On 

 
Qty 

Cargo/ 

 
Norms 

 
L 

/D 

 
St. Agent 

Hooks  
O/D 

Qty Handled  
BAS 

 
Scheduled 
Sailing Dt. 

 
Expected 
Sailing Dt. 

I II III Prop. 
Norms 

U/D Bal. 

Vessels At Berth - 1.G.C. 
Berth 

LSJ / 
2.5 

 

 
 

CB / 
5 

Atoll Favour(0272) / 0 
- 46 

46 10.9 2.6 02-06-2025 
12:20 

04-06-2025 
15:40 

04-06-2025 
16:18 

Machinaries 
450 

631 B M/S Grace Group India 
Private Limit / M/S 
Grace Group India 
Private Limit 

  1 27 631 

 
 

 
 

0 

27 

 
 

 
 

0 

423 04-06-2025 
16:18 

05-06-2025 
09:24 

07-06-2025 
10:00 

- 
     

 

0 

   
0 

   

Vessels At Berth - 
2.Container Berth 

             

7 / 
11.7 

 

 
 

8 / 
14.2 

Darya Rama(0249) / 4 
- 200 

200 32.26 

 

 
 

25.3 

10.42 29-05-2025 
20:18 

01-06-2025 
11:00 

01-06-2025 
12:50 

Logs 
14,826 

3640 

 

 
 

8250 

D 

 

 
 

B 

Hari & Co / Hari & Co 

 

 
 

Sea Consortium 
Shipping (India) Pvt / 

2 2 2 3,005 3,640 

 

 
 

8,250 / 
550 

3,005 

 

 
 

0 / 0 

11,821 

 

 
 

14,000 
933.33 

04-06-2025 
02:30 

08-06-2025 
04:15 

05-06-2025 
06:00 

He Yuan Shun 
89(0266) / 0 - 168 

168 7.5 
 

05-06-2025 
04:00 

05-06-2025 
04:20 

Container 
14,000 / 933.33 

   
0 / 0 05-06-2025 

04:20 
06-06-2025 

21:03 
27-05-2025 

06:00 

Vessels At Berth - 3.G.C. 
Berth 

             

9 / 
14.2 

 

 
 

10(SBI) 
5.85 

Ssl Gujarat(0276) / 0 - 
193 

193 28 10   04-06-2025 
22:12 

Container 
12,000 / 800 

8250 B Unifeeder Agencies 
India Pvt Ltd., / 

   19,49 
1,299 

8,250 / 
550 

 

 
 

0 

20,46 
1,364 

 

 
 

0 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

04-06-2025 
22:12 

06-06-2025 
09:06 

30-05-2025 
04:00 

- 
     

 

0 

   
0 
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Berth 
/Dft 

 

Vessel Name 
 

LOA 
 

Beam 
 

Draft 
 

Anch. 
Date 

 
Readiness 

Time 

 
Berthed 

On 

 
Qty 

Cargo/ 

 

Norms 
 

L 
/D 

 

St. Agent 

Hooks  

O/D 

Qty Handled  

BAS 
 
Scheduled 
Sailing Dt. 

 
Expected 
Sailing Dt. 

I II III Prop. 
Norms 

U/D Bal. 

Vessels At Berth - 3.G.C. 
Berth 

11(CB 
9 

 

 
 

11(CB 
9 

Mutha 
Diamond(0226) / Na - 
31 

31 8.6 

 

 
 

18 

3.4 25-05-2025 
10:20 

28-05-2025 
06:30 

28-05-2025 
07:55 

Ballast 
0 

 
 

 
 

3740 

L 

 

 
 

D 

Mohan Mutha Exports 
Private Limited / 

 

 
 

James Mackintosh & Co 
Private Ltd. / 

   0 0 

 

 
 

3,740 

0 

 

 
 

5,958 

 
 

 
 

1,043 

28-05-2025 
07:55 

31-05-2025 
19:00 

31-05-2025 
19:00 

Sheng Hang 
006(0253) / 1 - 121 

121 7.4 03-06-2025 
15:00 

03-06-2025 
15:00 

03-06-2025 
17:42 

Palm Oil 
7,001 

1 1 1 4,233 03-06-2025 
17:42 

05-06-2025 
14:37 

03-06-2025 
15:00 

Vessels At Berth - 4.NCB 
Berth 

             

12(NCB 
14 

 

 
 

13(NCB 
14 

 

 
 

18(NCB 
5 

 

 
 

18(NCB 
5 

Emerald 
Baisha(0274) / 0 - 229 

229 32.26 

 

 
 

32.26 

 

 
 

10 

 

 
 

12.3 

14 03-06-2025 
16:24 

03-06-2025 
14:30 

05-06-2025 
24:01 

Coal For Other Than 
Thermal Power Plants 

75,350 

15000 

 

 
 

15000 

D 

 

 
 

D 

 

 
 

B 

 

 
 

L 

Sss Shipping And 
Logistics / Jnb Shipping 
Agencies 

 
 

Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. 
Ltd. / 

 

 
 

Snow Shipping / 

 

 
 

J.M.Baxi Marine Services 
P Ltd / 

  2 3,600 15,000 

 

 
 

15,000 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

3,600 

 

 
 

65,90 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

71,750 

 

 
 

10,599 

05-06-2025 
00:01 

10-06-2025 
00:34 

08-06-2025 
05:00 

Star Luna(0262) / 0 - 
229 

229 14 02-06-2025 
15:30 

02-06-2025 
16:15 

02-06-2025 
19:20 

Coal For Thermal Power 
Plants 

76,500 

2 2 2 19,38 02-06-2025 
19:20 

07-06-2025 
21:44 

05-06-2025 
10:00 

Shree Prakash(0981) / 
1 - 51 

51 1.5 
 

12-12-2024 
06:00 

12-12-2024 
09:00 

Ballast 
0 

   
0 12-12-2024 

09:00 
15-11-2024 

18:00 
15-11-2024 

18:00 

Dn207(1318) / 1 - 30 30 3.2 
 

05-02-2025 
10:20 

05-02-2025 
13:24 

Ballast 
0 

   
0 05-02-2025 

13:24 
05-04-2025 

00:00 
05-04-2025 

00:00 
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Berth 
/Dft 

 

Vessel Name 
 

LOA 
 

Beam 
 

Draft 
 

Anch. 
Date 

 
Readiness 

Time 

 
Berthed 

On 

 
Qty 

Cargo/ 

 

Norms 
 

L 
/D 

 

St. Agent 

Hooks  

O/D 

Qty Handled  

BAS 
 
Scheduled 
Sailing Dt. 

 
Expected 
Sailing Dt. 

I II III Prop. 
Norms 

U/D Bal. 

Vessels At Berth - 
5.Coal/Oil Jetty 

14(CJI) 
13 

 

 
 

15(OJ) 
13 

 

 
 

15(OJ) 
13 

 

 
 

16(CJII 
13 

Apj Jaouad(0238) / 0 - 
225 

225 32.2 

 

 
 

5.51 

 

 
 

36.6 

 

 
 

25.2 

13.9 29-05-2025 
02:00 

28-05-2025 
21:00 

03-06-2025 
06:42 

Coal For Thermal Power 
Plants 

72,967 

15000 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

4320 

 

 
 

631 

D 

 

 
 

L 

 

 
 

D 

 

 
 

L 

Seaport Shipping Pvt 
Ltd. / Tamilnadu Power 
Generation Corpn Lt 

 
 

Snow Shipping / 

 

 
 

Seaworld Shipping And 
Logistics P L / 

 

 
 

Ntc Logistics India (P) 
Ltd / Pearl Shipping & 
Chartering,Ntc Logistics 
India (P) Ltd 

2 2 2 11,74 15,000 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

4,320 

 

 
 

631 

27,76 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

21,50 

 

 
 

1,774 

45,207 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

500 

 

 
 

126 

03-06-2025 
06:42 

08-06-2025 
03:26 

05-06-2025 
21:00 

Yojaka Swift(0765) / 2 
- 21 

21 1.7 
 

14-09-2023 
08:00 

14-09-2023 
08:40 

Ballast 
0 

   
0 14-09-2023 

08:40 
15-09-2023 

18:00 
15-09-2023 

18:00 

Fritzi N(0260) / 1 - 226 226 9.4 
 

03-06-2025 
23:30 

04-06-2025 
24:30 

Lpg 
22,000 

1 1 1 21,50 04-06-2025 
00:30 

09-06-2025 
02:43 

04-06-2025 
18:00 

Bbc Regalia(0221) / 3 
- 162 

162 7.6 26-05-2025 
13:42 

26-05-2025 
09:00 

27-05-2025 
03:00 

Wind Mill Blade And 
Accessories 

1,900 

   
0 04-06-2025 

03:42 
07-06-2025 

03:57 
28-05-2025 

14:14 

Vessels At Berth - 6.G.C. 
Berth 

             

17(EAR 
7.4 

 

 
 

17(EAR 
7.4 

 

 
 

FJ / 
4.5 

Mutha 
Sapphire(0182) / 0 - 
92 

92 27.5 

 

 
 

8.6 

 

 
 

11 

1 18-05-2025 
08:20 

19-05-2025 
13:30 

19-05-2025 
17:54 

Construction Materials- 
Stone Rough 

7,400 

1571 L 

 

 
 

L 

 

 
 

B 

Psts Shipping Services / 
Ama Logistics Pvt Ltd 

 

 
 

Psts Shipping Services / 

 

 
 

Snow Shipping / 

   0 1,571 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

7,200 

 

 
 

0 

 

 
 

0 

200 23-05-2025 
07:55 

28-05-2025 
00:57 

25-05-2025 
22:00 

Mutha Jade(0183) / 0 
- 31 

31 2.8 18-05-2025 
08:20 

19-05-2025 
13:30 

19-05-2025 
17:24 

Ballast 
0 

   
0 23-05-2025 

08:15 
25-05-2025 

22:00 
25-05-2025 

22:00 

Ocean Poise(1024) / 2 
- 31 

31 3.5 
 

23-11-2024 
11:30 

23-11-2024 
11:45 

Ballast 
0 

   
0 23-11-2024 

11:45 
04-12-2024 

18:00 
04-12-2024 

18:00 
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V.O. CHIDAMBARANAR PORT AUTHORITY 

05-Jun-2025 10:39 

 

 

             Vessel Performance Report On 04-06-2025 Date: 05-06-2025 10:39 

 

 
Berth 
/Dft 

 
Vessel Name 

 
LOA 

 

Beam 
 

Draft 
 

Anch. 
Date 

 
Readiness 

Time 

 
Berthed 

On 

 
Qty 

Cargo/ 

 
Norms 

 
L 

/D 

 
St. Agent 

Hooks  
O/D 

Qty Handled  
BAS 

 
Scheduled 
Sailing Dt. 

 
Expected 
Sailing Dt. 

I II III Prop. 
Norms 

U/D Bal. 

Vessels At Berth - 6.G.C. 
Berth 

    
 

      
 

 
 

 
 

     
 

 
 

 
 

   

Vessels At Berth - 
7.Zone B 

             

ZBB / 
6 

-   
 

 
 

     

0 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   0 0 0  
 

 
 

   

Vessels Shifted 
             

12(NCB Greek 
Friendship(0250) - 
229 

229 32.25 14 31-05-2025 
10:24 

31-05-2025 
14:15 

03-06-2025 
04:36 

Coal For Other Than 
Thermal Power Plants 

75,938 

15000 D Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. 
Ltd. 

2 2  10,26 8,750 35,72 40,217 03-06-2025 
04:36 

08-06-2025 
06:06 

04-06-2025 
20:05 

Vessels Sailed - 1.G.C. 
Berth 

             

3 / 
11.5 

Pregny(0236) / 0 - 229 229 32.24 14 28-05-2025 
23:00 

29-05-2025 
10:15 

30-05-2025 
12:05 

Coal For Other Than 
Thermal Power Plants 

75,230 

11589 D Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. 
Ltd. / Sea Port Logistics 
P Ltd. 

1 1  3,706 11,589 75,23  
 

 
 

03-06-2025 
01:40 

09-06-2025 
13:27 

04-06-2025 
19:37 

Vessels Sailed - 
2.Container Berth 

             

8 / 
14.2 

Kuo Lung(0271) / 0 - 
169 

169 27.3 7  04-06-2025 
06:00 

04-06-2025 
07:24 

Container 
15,000 / 1,000 

8250 B Bengal Tiger Line (I) P 
Ltd. / 

   44,63 
2,975 

8,250 / 
550 

46,87 
3,124 

 
 

 
 

04-06-2025 
07:24 

06-06-2025 
03:02 

05-06-2025 
04:32 

Vessels Sailed - 3.G.C. 
Berth 

             

11(CB 
9 

Mm Crystal(0225) / 0 
- 88 

88 24.4 1.5 25-05-2025 
10:20 

28-05-2025 
06:30 

28-05-2025 
08:40 

Construction Materials- 
Stone Rough 

7,250 

1571 L Mohan Mutha Exports 
Private Limited / Mohan 
Mutha Exports Private 
Limited 

   0 1,571 6,000 1,250 28-05-2025 
08:40 

01-06-2025 
23:25 

04-06-2025 
12:54 
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Berth 
/Dft 

 
Vessel Name 

 
LOA 

 

Beam 
 

Draft 
 

Anch. 
Date 

 
Readiness 

Time 

 
Berthed 

On 

 
Qty 

Cargo/ 

 
Norms 

 
L 

/D 

 
St. Agent 

Hooks  
O/D 

Qty Handled  
BAS 

 
Scheduled 
Sailing Dt. 

 
Expected 
Sailing Dt. 

I II III Prop. 
Norms 

U/D Bal. 

Vessels Sailed - 3.G.C. 
Berth 

    
 

      
 

 
 

 
 

     
 

 
 

 
 

   

Vessels Sailed - 7.Zone B 
             

ZBB / 
6 

Msv Snow(0069) / 1 - 
39 

39 9.1     General Cargo 
300 

1500 L Ferdy Shipping / Snow 
Shipping 

 1  26 1,500 329  
 

 
 

11-05-2025 
12:00 

11-05-2025 
16:48 

04-06-2025 
19:00 

              

Day's Total Tonnage : 167,702 

 


